
Cost detail
Architecture 8 753 083            
Furniture and fitting 266 945                
Licence 1 200 000            
Kitchen equipment 195 703                `
Marketing 1 319 127            
Music system 200 000                
Pre opening sales 857 946                
Recruitment Fees 312 529                
Salaries 414 071                
Training 449 445                
uniform 320 108                
Total 14 288 956         

Working Capital 
introduced by 
Shareholder 1 000 000            

Total Outlay 15 288 956         


